© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco IR510 WPAN Industrial Router
Product overview
The Cisco
®
 IR510 WPAN Industrial Router provides unlicensed 902-928MHz, ISM-band IEEE 802.15.4g/e/v
Wireless Personal-Area Network (WPAN) communications to diverse Internet of things (IoT) applications. As the

ANT-LPWA-DB-O-N-5 ● Omnidirectional antenna for 863 - 928 MHz WPAN
● N female connector
● Outdoor, mast mount
● 5.6 dBi gain
ANT-UN-MP-OUT-QMA ● Omnidirectional antenna for 863 - 928 MHz WPAN
● 5 ft. (1.5 m) integrated cable with QMA male right angle connector
● Outdoor, mount to horizontal flat surface
● 2 dBi peak gain
ANT-GPS-OUT-TNC ● Active GPS antenna
● Integrated cable with TNC male right angle connector
● 4 dBi gain at zenith, 25 dB LNA gain
Table 5 lists the RF cable options for the IR510.
Table 5. Cisco IR510 RF cable options
Item  Specification
Indoor Cable Options
CAB-L240-10-Q-N  10-ft (3 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
CAB-L240-15-Q-N  15-ft (4.5 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
CAB-L240-20-Q-N  20-ft (6 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
Outdoor Cable Options
CAB-L400-5-N-N  5-ft (1.5 m) Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors (straight to right angle)
CAB-L400-5-N-NS  5-ft (1.5 m) Low Loss LMR 600 Cable with N Connectors (straight to straight)
CAB-L400-20-N-N  20-ft (6 m) Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors
CAB-L600-30-N-N  30-ft (9.14 m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 600 Cable with N Connectors
Table 6 lists additional accessories available for the IR510.
Table 6. Additional Accessories for Cisco IR510
Item  Specification
CGR-LA-NF-NF  Lightning arrestor, N female to N female